
St Colmcille’s National School, 

The Quay, Westport,  

Co. Mayo, F28 W267

                                                               SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025/2026 

Please note these dates may be subject to change if unforeseen events occur.  
There are 182 days in a primary school year. Please supply a note following your child’s absence from school.  

2025                                                       TERM 1 

August: Wednesday 27th August (School re-opens) 

October: Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October (School closes for Mid-Term Break) 

November: Monday 3rd November (School re-opens)  

December: Friday 19th December (School closes @ 12 noon for Christmas Holiday) 

2026                                                     TERM 2 

    
January: Monday 5th January (School re-opens)  

February: Monday 2nd February – (Public Holiday) 

February: Thursday 19th February - Friday 20th February (School closes for Mid-Term Break) 

March: Tuesday 17th March – (Public Holiday) 

March: Friday 27th March (School closes @ 12 noon for Easter Holiday)  

2026                                                     TERM 3 

April: Monday 13th April (School re-opens)  

May: Monday 4th May (Public Holiday) 

June: Monday 1st June (Public Holiday)  

June: Friday 19th June (School closes @ 12 noon for Summer Holiday) 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Email: secretary@quayschool.ie                        Tel: 098/26062 & 098/26829                                 Website: www.quayschool.ie  

                                                                             Registered Charity No. 20129521
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St Colmcille’s National School, 

The Quay, Westport,  

Co. Mayo, F28 W267

Reminder: Under the Educational Welfare Act we must report absences in excess of 20 days to Tusla.
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